
UGCF ADMISSION 2023-24  

HELP DESK   

Contact  Name  Mobile No.  E-mail Address 

Admin Staff  

(General Case)  

Mr. Abhinav 

Sharma  

9868084899  abhinav.sharma@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Admin Staff  

(Minority Case)  

Ms. Kusum Lata  9891322282  kusum.lata@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Administrative Officer  Ms. Meera Dhiri  9810488047  ao.sgnd@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Teacher  Ms. Ashmeet Kaur  9999188526  ashmeet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

 

Contact Persons for clarifications on Subject/Course: 

  

S.No. Subject  Contact Person  Contact 

No.  

E-Mail ID 

1.  Commerce  CA. Harjinder 

Singh   

9999053028  harjinder.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

2.  Economics/ 

BBE  

Dr. Ghanshyam 

Bairwa 

9971375892  ghanshyam.bairwa@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

3.  English  Dr. Gita 

Lakhanpal 

9891239070  gita.lakhanpal@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

4.  EVS  Dr. Ashish  

Thomas  

9891125596  ashishthomas.a@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

5.  Hindi/Hindi 

Journalism  

Dr.Amarjeet 

Kaur 

9873291961  amarjeet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

6.  History  Mr. R.K. Sharma 9868792019  rajkishor.sharma@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

7.  Mathematics  Dr. Deepinder 

Kaur  

9971904461  deepinderkaur.a@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

8.  Phy. Ed & 

Sports  

Dr. Rajwant Singh  9911186499  rajwantsingh.a@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

9.  Political  

Science  

Dr. Gurdeep 

Kaur 

9811317078  gurdeep.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

10. Punjabi Dr.Paramjit  

Kaur 

9810669865  paramjit.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

11. Sanskrit Dr. Dharmender 

Kumar  

9999426474  dharmender.kumar@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

 


